GERKE

Excavating

Inc. § ~ WEDNESDAY JUNE 19, 2024

Benefiting Nueces River Authority Education Program

Setedule of Events

WEDNESDAY JUNE 19, 2024

7:00 am: Registration
8:00 am: Shotgun Start

Spondonship Levels
FRONT NINE SPONSOR

Includes (1) foursome team
Company logo displayed on event signage

BACK NINE SPONSOR

Includes (1) foursome team
Company logo displayed on event signage

LUNCH SPONSOR

Company logo displayed on event signage

HOLE SPONSOR

Company logo displayed on event signage

LOCATION
NorthShore Country Club
801 E. Broadway Ave, Portland, TX 78374

Team Pegwtfma‘m

EAGLE SPONSOR

(2) Hole Sponsorships
Includes (1) foursome team & lunch

BIRDIE SPONSOR
(1) Hole Sponsorships

Includes (1) foursome team & lunch

PAR SPONSOR

Includes (1) foursome team & lunch

INDIVIDUAL PLAYER

Includes lunch

$1200

$1200

$500

$150

Sorry | am unable to participate, here is my contribtion of $

Registration Information
Sponsor / Company:

FORMAT

Four-person scramble

Two mulligans per player

$800

$700

$600

$200

Contact Name:

Address:

Phone:

Sponsorship Level:

Email:

Amount Due:

Pm%e/a Information

Team Name:

Player 1: Email:
Player 2: Email:
Player 3: Email:
Player 4: Email:
Contact U4

If you have questions, please contact Robin Murray at 830-278-6810 or email: rmurray@nueces-ra.org
Return Registration by email to rmurray@nueces-ra.org or, by mail to: Nueces River Authority, 539 S. Highway 83, Uvalde TX 78801



