



Golfing FORE! Education BENEFIT GOLF TOURNAMENT



WEDNESDAY JUNE 19, 2024
NORTHSHORE COUNTRY CLUB

Benefiting Nueces River Authority Education Program

Schedule of Events			
WEDNESDAY JUNE 19, 2024 7:00 am: Registration 8:00 am: Shotgun Start	LOCATION NorthShore Country Club 801 E. Broadway Ave, Portland, TX 78374		FORMAT Four-person scramble Two mulligans per player
Sponsorship Levels		Team Registration	
FRONT NINE SPONSOR Includes (1) foursome team Company logo displayed on event signage	\$1200	EAGLE SPONSOR (2) Hole Sponsorships Includes (1) foursome team & lun	\$800
BACK NINE SPONSOR Includes (1) foursome team Company logo displayed on event signage	\$1200	BIRDIE SPONSOR (1) Hole Sponsorships Includes (1) foursome team & lun	\$700
LUNCH SPONSOR Company logo displayed on event signage	\$500	PAR SPONSOR Includes (1) foursome team & lun	\$600
HOLE SPONSOR Company logo displayed on event signage	\$150	INDIVIDUAL PLAYER Includes lunch	\$200
Sorry I am unable to participate, here is my contribtion of \$			
Registration Information			
Sponsor / Company:			
Contact Name:			
Address:			
Phone:	_ Email:		
Sponsorship Level:		Amount Due:	
Player Information			
Team Name:			
Player 1:		Email:	
Player 2:		Email:	
Player 3:		Email:	

Contact Us

Player 4:

If you have questions, please contact Robin Murray at 830-278-6810 or email: rmurray@nueces-ra.org

Return Registration by email to rmurray@nueces-ra.org or, by mail to: Nueces River Authority, 539 S. Highway 83, Uvalde TX 78801

Email: